
Sub-14 Fem

DEA NOMBRE EQUIPO
1702 Casado Echevarría-Torres Magda AD Pirineos
1563 Zabaleta Peña María Alcampo Scorpio-71
1502 Alonso Artigas Paula Alcampo Scorpio-71
1522 García Casanova Daniela Alcampo Scorpio-71
1504 Arenal Parente Cecilia Alcampo Scorpio-71
1525 Guerrero Sahm Matilde Alcampo Scorpio-71
1503 ARCOS URGEL ANDREA Alcampo Scorpio-71
1512 Casas Lacasa Beatriz Alcampo Scorpio-71
1540 OLMEDILLAS PERNÍA CLAUDIA Alcampo Scorpio-71
1543 Pérez Romeo Sofia Alcampo Scorpio-71
1670 Unsain Carrere Jimena Alcampo Scorpio-71
1528 Ibáñez Benito María Alcampo Scorpio-71
1508 Biescas Gago Andrea Alcampo Scorpio-71
1529 Ibáñez Abad Nerea Alcampo Scorpio-71
1532 Lopez-Montenegro Medel Teresa Alcampo Scorpio-71
1550 Rodrigo Lorán Blanca Alcampo Scorpio-71
1732 Andrés Serrano María Alcampo Scorpio-71
1520 García Peralta Nöa Alcampo Scorpio-71
1546 RAMON FECE LEYRE Alcampo Scorpio-71
1559 Solano Ruiz Elisa Alcampo Scorpio-71
1506 Benedi Perez Julia Alcampo Scorpio-71
1531 López Blasco Noa Alcampo Scorpio-71
1541 Orte Cervantes Candela Alcampo Scorpio-71
1552 Sánchez Cerezo Anahit Alcampo Scorpio-71
1692 SEBASTIAN DOMINGO VERONICA Atletismo Alas
1695 JAUREGUI COLAS AINHOA Atletismo Alas
1699 REVUELTA GARCÍA CLAUDIA Atletismo Alas
1672 FUERTES MATA JULIA Atletismo J. Zurita
1626 ROY MOLINA ANDREA Atletismo Trials
1715 Lázaro Moya Sofía CD Enrique de Ossó
1714 Sierra Berdún Irene CD Enrique de Ossó
1719 Zafra Aguilar Lucía CD Enrique de Ossó
1720 CHICAIZA VELOZ ERIKA CD Enrique de Ossó
1717 Viñao Revuelto Pandora CD Enrique de Ossó
1729 LANAU MARCO MARTINA EA Elite Sport
1726 GARCÍA CARTIEL ARIADNE EA Elite Sport
1737 PEREZ CARBO INES EA Romareda CD
1629 Asensio Piquer Alejandra Escuela Zenit
1762 Gila Bernal Valeria Escuela Zenit
1627 Soria Alba Valeria Escuela Zenit
1761 CEBOLLADA BURILLO MÓNICA Escuela Zenit
1569 PARDOS Martín Noelia Escuela Zenit
1763 Lozano Insa Julieta Escuela Zenit
1776 BLANCO CESTERO LUCIA La Estrella
1805 GUERRA ZALDIVAR PAULA La Estrella
1721 Pérez Gil Nerea Rainbow Team
1723 Diez Arregui Ximena Rainbow Team
1775 PASCUAL LAGLERA PAULA San José
1797 PEREZ GRACIA NATALIA Sansueña
1798 DIES MARQUES MARIA Sansueña
1799 SASOT MAGAÑA LOLA Sansueña
1800 SERRANO DE LA SALA MARIA Sansueña
1801 URZOLA AGUILAR CARMEN Sansueña
1795 NSUE PABLOS CARMEN Sansueña
1796 ALTOLAGUIRRE PALA ANGELA Sansueña

60 m
APELLIDOS



1592 MENA MAINAR JUNCAL Zaragoza Atletismo
1599 RAMOS SAAVEDRA SUNITA Zaragoza Atletismo
1608 VICIOSO PERAL SARA Zaragoza Atletismo
1600 RUBIO MILLAN LAURA Zaragoza Atletismo
1577 DE ASPRER TENA BEATRIZ Zaragoza Atletismo
1580 FRAGO CHIA CARLA Zaragoza Atletismo
1594 PEREZ BERNAD CLAUDIA Zaragoza Atletismo
1584 GARCIA MEZA CAROLINA Zaragoza Atletismo
1593 PASTOR MARTIN LIDIA Zaragoza Atletismo
1575 CARRILO CABEZA MANUELA Zaragoza Atletismo
1765 CASCAN RAMOS ADRIANA Zaragoza Atletismo
1595 PINILLA SOTO NATALIA Zaragoza Atletismo
1579 ESCARZA CHAVES SILVIA Zaragoza Atletismo
1604 TARRAGÜEL FRANCO CELIA Zaragoza Atletismo
1596 PRUSILLA MILLAN INES Zaragoza Atletismo
1589 LOPEZ LOU MANUELA Zaragoza Atletismo
1603 SOLAS VICENTE ELSA Zaragoza Atletismo
1630 VILLA MOLINERO MARINA Zaragoza Atletismo
1576 CHAO ALONSO VEGA Zaragoza Atletismo
1590 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ LUCIA Zaragoza Atletismo
1766 GALINDO OLIVEIRA ASHLEY Zaragoza Atletismo
1574 CAMPOS SAN MIGUEL MARTA Zaragoza Atletismo
1597 PUEYO DARKAOUI RANIA Zaragoza Atletismo
1583 GARCIA DIAZ ELENA Zaragoza Atletismo
1585 HIJAZO SANROMÁN RUTH Zaragoza Atletismo
1606 TORRES PEREZ ISABEL Zaragoza Atletismo
1631 SANZ VICENTE JIMENA Zaragoza Atletismo
1065 TORRES MORENO DANIELA Zaragoza Atletismo

DEA NOMBRE EQUIPO
1508 Biescas Gago Andrea Alcampo Scorpio-71
1529 Ibáñez Abad Nerea Alcampo Scorpio-71
1532 Lopez-Montenegro Medel Teresa Alcampo Scorpio-71
1506 Benedi Perez Julia Alcampo Scorpio-71
1539 Nieto Bernad Nora Alcampo Scorpio-71
1625 NATALIA  COTORA JESICA Atletismo Trials
1684 MORENO RODA MARIA Club Atletismo Utebo
1680 GARCIA CARBO DANIELA Club Atletismo Utebo
1725 CATALAN BELLIDO LUCIA EA Elite Sport
1627 Soria Alba Valeria Escuela Zenit
1628 Lara Gómez Izarbe Escuela Zenit
1614 ROCAFORT LAINEZ MARIA Marianistas El Pilar
1581 FUERTES ALVARO NEREA Zaragoza Atletismo
1583 GARCIA DIAZ ELENA Zaragoza Atletismo
1587 LALANA GAMIZ IRENE Zaragoza Atletismo
1598 RAHALI ROUDANI RAWAN Zaragoza Atletismo
1586 JURADO OCON JULIA Zaragoza Atletismo
1601 SADABA CAMPO RAQUEL Zaragoza Atletismo

60 mv
APELLIDOS



DEA NOMBRE EQUIPO
1702 Casado Echevarría-Torres Magda AD Pirineos
1502 Alonso Artigas Paula Alcampo Scorpio-71
1522 García Casanova Daniela Alcampo Scorpio-71
1505 Auria Gonzalo Esther Alcampo Scorpio-71
1551 San Vicente Vicente Julieta Alcampo Scorpio-71
1503 ARCOS URGEL ANDREA Alcampo Scorpio-71
1512 Casas Lacasa Beatriz Alcampo Scorpio-71
1540 OLMEDILLAS PERNÍA CLAUDIA Alcampo Scorpio-71
1543 Pérez Romeo Sofia Alcampo Scorpio-71
1670 Unsain Carrere Jimena Alcampo Scorpio-71
1674 REVUELTO CASANOVA ADRIANA Atletismo J. Zurita
1715 Lázaro Moya Sofía CD Enrique de Ossó
1714 Sierra Berdún Irene CD Enrique de Ossó
1737 PEREZ CARBO INES EA Romareda CD
1760 Cajal Pastor Carlota Escuela Zenit
1629 Asensio Piquer Alejandra Escuela Zenit
1762 Gila Bernal Valeria Escuela Zenit
1805 GUERRA ZALDIVAR PAULA La Estrella
1620 DELGADO DELSO ALICIA Marianistas El Pilar
1619 ROMERA TORRES IRENE Marianistas El Pilar
1616 MINGUEZ EZQUERRA ELENA Marianistas El Pilar
1622 QUIROGA ACIN MARTINA Marianistas El Pilar
1775 PASCUAL LAGLERA PAULA San José
1797 PEREZ GRACIA NATALIA Sansueña
1798 DIES MARQUES MARIA Sansueña
1799 SASOT MAGAÑA LOLA Sansueña
1800 SERRANO DE LA SALA MARIA Sansueña
1801 URZOLA AGUILAR CARMEN Sansueña
1591 MELIC VILLAR BERTA Zaragoza Atletismo
1571 AMATE MARTÍNEZ RAQUEL Zaragoza Atletismo
1578 DIEZ REVILLA JARA Zaragoza Atletismo
1592 MENA MAINAR JUNCAL Zaragoza Atletismo
1599 RAMOS SAAVEDRA SUNITA Zaragoza Atletismo
1608 VICIOSO PERAL SARA Zaragoza Atletismo
1600 RUBIO MILLAN LAURA Zaragoza Atletismo
1577 DE ASPRER TENA BEATRIZ Zaragoza Atletismo
1580 FRAGO CHIA CARLA Zaragoza Atletismo
1594 PEREZ BERNAD CLAUDIA Zaragoza Atletismo
1584 GARCIA MEZA CAROLINA Zaragoza Atletismo
1593 PASTOR MARTIN LIDIA Zaragoza Atletismo
1575 CARRILO CABEZA MANUELA Zaragoza Atletismo
1765 CASCAN RAMOS ADRIANA Zaragoza Atletismo
1595 PINILLA SOTO NATALIA Zaragoza Atletismo
1579 ESCARZA CHAVES SILVIA Zaragoza Atletismo
1604 TARRAGÜEL FRANCO CELIA Zaragoza Atletismo
1596 PRUSILLA MILLAN INES Zaragoza Atletismo
1589 LOPEZ LOU MANUELA Zaragoza Atletismo
1603 SOLAS VICENTE ELSA Zaragoza Atletismo
1630 VILLA MOLINERO MARINA Zaragoza Atletismo
1576 CHAO ALONSO VEGA Zaragoza Atletismo
1590 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ LUCIA Zaragoza Atletismo
1766 GALINDO OLIVEIRA ASHLEY Zaragoza Atletismo
1587 LALANA GAMIZ IRENE Zaragoza Atletismo
1586 JURADO OCON JULIA Zaragoza Atletismo

120 m
APELLIDOS



DEA NOMBRE EQUIPO
1525 Guerrero Sahm Matilde Alcampo Scorpio-71
1521 García Fernandez Julia Alcampo Scorpio-71
1542 Palomera Sánchez-Valverde Ana Alcampo Scorpio-71
1528 Ibáñez Benito María Alcampo Scorpio-71
1672 FUERTES MATA JULIA Atletismo J. Zurita
1626 ROY MOLINA ANDREA Atletismo Trials
1625 NATALIA  COTORA JESICA Atletismo Trials
1677 BLASCO PEREZ VERONICA Club Atletismo Utebo
1760 Cajal Pastor Carlota Escuela Zenit
1567 Coarasa Baquer Carmen Escuela Zenit
1564 Judez Mendez Noelia Escuela Zenit
1764 Sánchez Ureta Nahikare Escuela Zenit
1598 RAHALI ROUDANI RAWAN Zaragoza Atletismo
1581 FUERTES ALVARO NEREA Zaragoza Atletismo
1582 GARCÍA CABRERA CLAUDIA Zaragoza Atletismo
1588 LAPUENTE RAMIREZ ADRIANA Zaragoza Atletismo
1607 TRUJILLO ALASANZ ESTHER Zaragoza Atletismo
1574 CAMPOS SAN MIGUEL MARTA Zaragoza Atletismo
1597 PUEYO DARKAOUI RANIA Zaragoza Atletismo

DEA NOMBRE EQUIPO
1782 GASTELAARS VELA CARLOTA Atletismo Cuarte
1563 Zabaleta Peña María Alcampo Scorpio-71
1791 GARCÍA FANDOS CANDELA Atletismo Cuarte
1686 SANZ BARTOLOME EVA Club Atletismo Utebo
1678 CAPEL GARCIA INES Club Atletismo Utebo
1729 LANAU MARCO MARTINA EA Elite Sport
1776 BLANCO CESTERO LUCIA La Estrella

DEA NOMBRE EQUIPO
1504 Arenal Parente Cecilia Alcampo Scorpio-71

APELLIDOS

1000 m
APELLIDOS

500 m
APELLIDOS

2000 m



DEA NOMBRE EQUIPO
1550 Rodrigo Lorán Blanca Alcampo Scorpio-71
1539 Nieto Bernad Nora Alcampo Scorpio-71
1531 López Blasco Noa Alcampo Scorpio-71
1541 Orte Cervantes Candela Alcampo Scorpio-71
1552 Sánchez Cerezo Anahit Alcampo Scorpio-71
1547 Redondo Compaired Irene Alcampo Scorpio-71
1696 LANZÁN FÁBREGAS OLIVIA Atletismo Alas
1626 ROY MOLINA ANDREA Atletismo Trials
1625 NATALIA  COTORA JESICA Atletismo Trials
1719 Zafra Aguilar Lucía CD Enrique de Ossó
1720 CHICAIZA VELOZ ERIKA CD Enrique de Ossó
1686 SANZ BARTOLOME EVA Club Atletismo Utebo
1677 BLASCO PEREZ VERONICA Club Atletismo Utebo
1684 MORENO RODA MARIA Club Atletismo Utebo
1726 GARCÍA CARTIEL ARIADNE EA Elite Sport
1725 CATALAN BELLIDO LUCIA EA Elite Sport
1761 CEBOLLADA BURILLO MÓNICA Escuela Zenit
1628 Lara Gómez Izarbe Escuela Zenit
1569 PARDOS Martín Noelia Escuela Zenit
1763 Lozano Insa Julieta Escuela Zenit
1795 NSUE PABLOS CARMEN Sansueña
1796 ALTOLAGUIRRE PALA ANGELA Sansueña

DEA NOMBRE EQUIPO
1521 García Fernandez Julia Alcampo Scorpio-71
1542 Palomera Sánchez-Valverde Ana Alcampo Scorpio-71
1505 Auria Gonzalo Esther Alcampo Scorpio-71
1551 San Vicente Vicente Julieta Alcampo Scorpio-71
1732 Andrés Serrano María Alcampo Scorpio-71
1520 García Peralta Nöa Alcampo Scorpio-71
1546 RAMON FECE LEYRE Alcampo Scorpio-71
1559 Solano Ruiz Elisa Alcampo Scorpio-71
1692 SEBASTIAN DOMINGO VERONICA Atletismo Alas
1695 JAUREGUI COLAS AINHOA Atletismo Alas
1699 REVUELTA GARCÍA CLAUDIA Atletismo Alas
1782 GASTELAARS VELA CARLOTA Atletismo Cuarte
1791 GARCÍA FANDOS CANDELA Atletismo Cuarte
1678 CAPEL GARCIA INES Club Atletismo Utebo
1680 GARCIA CARBO DANIELA Club Atletismo Utebo
1764 Sánchez Ureta Nahikare Escuela Zenit
1620 DELGADO DELSO ALICIA Marianistas El Pilar
1619 ROMERA TORRES IRENE Marianistas El Pilar
1614 ROCAFORT LAINEZ MARIA Marianistas El Pilar
1616 MINGUEZ EZQUERRA ELENA Marianistas El Pilar
1622 QUIROGA ACIN MARTINA Marianistas El Pilar
1721 Pérez Gil Nerea Rainbow Team
1723 Diez Arregui Ximena Rainbow Team
1582 GARCÍA CABRERA CLAUDIA Zaragoza Atletismo
1588 LAPUENTE RAMIREZ ADRIANA Zaragoza Atletismo
1607 TRUJILLO ALASANZ ESTHER Zaragoza Atletismo
1591 MELIC VILLAR BERTA Zaragoza Atletismo
1571 AMATE MARTÍNEZ RAQUEL Zaragoza Atletismo

Triple
APELLIDOS

Peso
APELLIDOS



1578 DIEZ REVILLA JARA Zaragoza Atletismo
1585 HIJAZO SANROMÁN RUTH Zaragoza Atletismo
1606 TORRES PEREZ ISABEL Zaragoza Atletismo
1631 SANZ VICENTE JIMENA Zaragoza Atletismo
1065 TORRES MORENO DANIELA Zaragoza Atletismo
1601 SADABA CAMPO RAQUEL Zaragoza Atletismo

Sub-14 Masc

DEA NOMBRE EQUIPO
1026 SÁNCHEZ DOMÍNGUEZ LIZER Alcampo Scorpio-71
1004 Andrés García Santiago Alcampo Scorpio-71
1007 Beltrán Morte Francho Alcampo Scorpio-71
1011 Del Val Perez Alvaro Alcampo Scorpio-71
1025 SALINAS SALMERÓN MIGUEL Alcampo Scorpio-71
1182 Cuadrado Ferrer Daniel Alcampo Scorpio-71
1193 TIERRA MONREAL IVAN Alcampo Scorpio-71
1236 GRACIA CASULLA PEDRO Atletismo Cuarte
1117 GAVIN AZNAR ALBERTO Atletismo J. Zurita
1115 RUIZ GUTIERREZ MARCOS Atletismo J. Zurita
1172 Arnau Gracia Marcos CD Enrique de Ossó
1127 ESQUÉS SARTO ERIK Club Atletismo Utebo
1242 MARTINEZ FRAGUAS SAMUEL Club Atletismo Utebo
1134 VALERO SOLSONA DIEGO Club Atletismo Utebo
1185 CRUZ EGA JORGE EA Elite Sport
1188 LORDA VIÑUALES OSCAR EA Elite Sport
1184 CASAS PRADAS SAMUEL EA Elite Sport
1216 Martínez Dacosta Gabriel Escuela Zenit
1028 BARRIENDOS PERALES JORGE Escuela Zenit
1230 LOPEZ EMBUN DARIO La Estrella
1076 SEGURA GRACIA MARCOS Marianistas El Pilar
1080 FREJ GIL DAVID Marianistas El Pilar
1074 MARIN LOBARTE MATEO Marianistas El Pilar
1079 MORALEJO LOPEZ MATEO Marianistas El Pilar
1069 MURILLO KÜHNEL FERMIN Marianistas El Pilar
1083 HERRANDO LOPEZ MARTIN Marianistas El Pilar
1084 MARTA LEAL BRUNO Marianistas El Pilar
1175 Camacho Calvo Noé Rainbow Team
1177 Roy Gan Alex Rainbow Team
1179 Ruiz Antón Laín Rainbow Team
1180 Cajas Calvo Gabriel Rainbow Team
1043 DE LEIVA HEREDIA DANIEL Zaragoza Atletismo
1092 GAMUNDI IBÁÑEZ IAN DARÍO Zaragoza Atletismo
1046 GIL LAVIÑA JORGE Zaragoza Atletismo
1058 MONTUENGA GARCIA MELVIN Zaragoza Atletismo
1060 PUERTO CALMACHE ALVARO Zaragoza Atletismo
1052 LANDA ASENSIO JUAN Zaragoza Atletismo
1039 ASÍN GARRIDO GUILLERMO Zaragoza Atletismo
1062 RUBIO RIVERES MATEO MIGUEL Zaragoza Atletismo
1063 RUIZ LAMPLE DIEGO Zaragoza Atletismo
1055 MAQUEDA SÁNCHEZ JUAN Zaragoza Atletismo
1059 PARRA SANCHEZ NOEL Zaragoza Atletismo
1037 ALVAREZ SANZ DANIEL Zaragoza Atletismo
1045 GARCÍA MUÑOZ PABLO Zaragoza Atletismo
1038 ARBIOL SOLA PABLO Zaragoza Atletismo
1048 IBÁÑEZ ARMANGUÉ JUAN Zaragoza Atletismo

60 m
APELLIDOS



1064 SALINAS ORTEGA PABLO Zaragoza Atletismo
1044 GARCÍA CORRA DANIEL Zaragoza Atletismo
1050 LAHOZ VALDELICEDA JORGE Zaragoza Atletismo
1049 IGLESIAS ALAMAN LUCAS Zaragoza Atletismo
1065 TEJERO AZAGRA PABLO Zaragoza Atletismo
1040 BERRUECO DESENTRE SAÚL Zaragoza Atletismo
1053 LÓPEZ SANZ JUAN Zaragoza Atletismo
1057 OLIETE ORNA PABLO Zaragoza Atletismo
1051 LAMUELA REVUELTA ALBERTO Zaragoza Atletismo

DEA NOMBRE EQUIPO
1182 Cuadrado Ferrer Daniel Alcampo Scorpio-71
1015 Manovel Laudo Noah Alcampo Scorpio-71
1005 Aranda Clemos Hugo Alcampo Scorpio-71
1009 Cebrián Lapeña Pablo Alcampo Scorpio-71
1194 DIAZ PEREZ ASIER Alcampo Scorpio-71
1128 FRANCO ZARAGOZANO ALVARO Club Atletismo Utebo
1031 Chavarri Moreno Diego Escuela Zenit
1069 MURILLO KÜHNEL FERMIN Marianistas El Pilar
1042 CERUELO CUADRA MARIO Zaragoza Atletismo
1054 LUÑO PORROCHE TRISTÁN Zaragoza Atletismo
1061 ROMAN PLESCH DARIUS ADAM Zaragoza Atletismo
1047 HERNANDEZ CEBOLLA PABLO Zaragoza Atletismo

DEA NOMBRE EQUIPO
1026 SÁNCHEZ DOMÍNGUEZ LIZER Alcampo Scorpio-71
1020 Ramón Sanz Bruno Alcampo Scorpio-71
1024 Royo Abdallah Cristian Alcampo Scorpio-71
1011 Del Val Perez Alvaro Alcampo Scorpio-71
1015 Manovel Laudo Noah Alcampo Scorpio-71
1120 VALLEJO GONZALO MATEO Atletismo J. Zurita
1123 MESTRE GISPERT PAU Atletismo J. Zurita
1118 MARIN GREGORIO JUAN Atletismo J. Zurita
1113 MARQUEZ LOPEZ PAUL Atletismo J. Zurita
1117 GAVIN AZNAR ALBERTO Atletismo J. Zurita
1173 ALVARO PEÑAFIEL HUGO CD Enrique de Ossó
1172 Arnau Gracia Marcos CD Enrique de Ossó
1130 IÑIGUEZ RIAGUAS LUCAS Club Atletismo Utebo
1216 Martínez Dacosta Gabriel Escuela Zenit
1225 Sánchez Solanas Matias Escuela Zenit
1027 BARRIENDOS PERALES DIEGO Escuela Zenit
1032 Gil Villalba Raúl Escuela Zenit
1230 LOPEZ EMBUN DARIO La Estrella
1080 FREJ GIL DAVID Marianistas El Pilar
1074 MARIN LOBARTE MATEO Marianistas El Pilar
1079 MORALEJO LOPEZ MATEO Marianistas El Pilar
1175 Camacho Calvo Noé Rainbow Team
1177 Roy Gan Alex Rainbow Team
1179 Ruiz Antón Laín Rainbow Team
1058 OLMO MARTINEZ MARTIN Zaragoza Atletismo
1217 HORMIGÓN FARLETE LUCA Zaragoza Atletismo
1043 DE LEIVA HEREDIA DANIEL Zaragoza Atletismo
1092 GAMUNDI IBÁÑEZ IAN DARÍO Zaragoza Atletismo

60 mv
APELLIDOS

120 m
APELLIDOS



1046 GIL LAVIÑA JORGE Zaragoza Atletismo
1058 MONTUENGA GARCIA MELVIN Zaragoza Atletismo
1060 PUERTO CALMACHE ALVARO Zaragoza Atletismo
1052 LANDA ASENSIO JUAN Zaragoza Atletismo
1039 ASÍN GARRIDO GUILLERMO Zaragoza Atletismo
1062 RUBIO RIVERES MATEO MIGUEL Zaragoza Atletismo
1063 RUIZ LAMPLE DIEGO Zaragoza Atletismo
1055 MAQUEDA SÁNCHEZ JUAN Zaragoza Atletismo
1059 PARRA SANCHEZ NOEL Zaragoza Atletismo
1037 ALVAREZ SANZ DANIEL Zaragoza Atletismo
1045 GARCÍA MUÑOZ PABLO Zaragoza Atletismo
1038 ARBIOL SOLA PABLO Zaragoza Atletismo
1042 CERUELO CUADRA MARIO Zaragoza Atletismo

DEA NOMBRE EQUIPO
1004 Andrés García Santiago Alcampo Scorpio-71
1007 Beltrán Morte Francho Alcampo Scorpio-71
1008 Castelló González Pablo Alcampo Scorpio-71
1018 Pobes Alías Miguel Alcampo Scorpio-71
1025 SALINAS SALMERÓN MIGUEL Alcampo Scorpio-71
1236 GRACIA CASULLA PEDRO Atletismo Cuarte
1115 RUIZ GUTIERREZ MARCOS Atletismo J. Zurita
1190 SIERRA FUENTES IVAN EA Elite Sport
1181 Tomás Huerta Acher Rainbow Team
1041 BLASCO DÍAZ PEDRO Zaragoza Atletismo
1048 IBÁÑEZ ARMANGUÉ JUAN Zaragoza Atletismo
1064 SALINAS ORTEGA PABLO Zaragoza Atletismo
1044 GARCÍA CORRA DANIEL Zaragoza Atletismo
1050 LAHOZ VALDELICEDA JORGE Zaragoza Atletismo
1049 IGLESIAS ALAMAN LUCAS Zaragoza Atletismo
1065 TEJERO AZAGRA PABLO Zaragoza Atletismo

DEA NOMBRE EQUIPO
1002 ALVARO REDONDO GONZALO Alcampo Scorpio-71
1013 HERNANDO Ruiz-Belloso Alvaro Alcampo Scorpio-71
1187 GONZALEZ PEREZ GABRIEL EA Elite Sport
1192 YUS VINUES HUGO EA Elite Sport
1227 TOMEY MONGE BRUNO La Estrella
1231 AKTAR CAVERO YERAY La Estrella
1072 LAZARO ANADON ALVARO Marianistas El Pilar
1076 SEGURA GRACIA MARCOS Marianistas El Pilar
1082 DEAN DELSO JAIME Marianistas El Pilar

DEA NOMBRE EQUIPO
1125 BERNIA SEGURA PEDRO Atletismo J. Zurita
1151 Vives Arnal Pablo AD Pirineos
1035 Sánchez Lascorz Álvaro Escuela Zenit
1034 PÉREZ PEDRAZA ADRIÁN Escuela Zenit
1028 BARRIENDOS PERALES JORGE Escuela Zenit

1000 m
APELLIDOS

2000 m
APELLIDOS

500 m
APELLIDOS



DEA NOMBRE EQUIPO
1002 ALVARO REDONDO GONZALO Alcampo Scorpio-71
1012 Gracia Pérez Rodrigo Alcampo Scorpio-71
1122 CANTERA CANTERA MARIO Atletismo J. Zurita
1119 BLAZQUEZ GIMENO MIGUEL ANGEL Atletismo J. Zurita
1127 ESQUÉS SARTO ERIK Club Atletismo Utebo
1242 MARTINEZ FRAGUAS SAMUEL Club Atletismo Utebo
1134 VALERO SOLSONA DIEGO Club Atletismo Utebo
1128 FRANCO ZARAGOZANO ALVARO Club Atletismo Utebo
1187 GONZALEZ PEREZ GABRIEL EA Elite Sport
1192 YUS VINUES HUGO EA Elite Sport
1190 SIERRA FUENTES IVAN EA Elite Sport
1185 CRUZ EGA JORGE EA Elite Sport
1188 LORDA VIÑUALES OSCAR EA Elite Sport
1184 CASAS PRADAS SAMUEL EA Elite Sport
1032 Gil Villalba Raúl Escuela Zenit
1227 TOMEY MONGE BRUNO La Estrella
1180 Cajas Calvo Gabriel Rainbow Team

DEA NOMBRE EQUIPO
1013 HERNANDO Ruiz-Belloso Alvaro Alcampo Scorpio-71
1020 Ramón Sanz Bruno Alcampo Scorpio-71
1024 Royo Abdallah Cristian Alcampo Scorpio-71
1193 TIERRA MONREAL IVAN Alcampo Scorpio-71
1005 Aranda Clemos Hugo Alcampo Scorpio-71
1009 Cebrián Lapeña Pablo Alcampo Scorpio-71
1194 DIAZ PEREZ ASIER Alcampo Scorpio-71
1012 Gracia Pérez Rodrigo Alcampo Scorpio-71
1023 Royo Gil Braulio Alcampo Scorpio-71
1173 ALVARO PEÑAFIEL HUGO CD Enrique de Ossó
1130 IÑIGUEZ RIAGUAS LUCAS Club Atletismo Utebo
1027 BARRIENDOS PERALES DIEGO Escuela Zenit
1035 Sánchez Lascorz Álvaro Escuela Zenit
1034 PÉREZ PEDRAZA ADRIÁN Escuela Zenit
1031 Chavarri Moreno Diego Escuela Zenit
1083 HERRANDO LOPEZ MARTIN Marianistas El Pilar
1084 MARTA LEAL BRUNO Marianistas El Pilar
1181 Tomás Huerta Acher Rainbow Team
1058 OLMO MARTINEZ MARTIN Zaragoza Atletismo
1217 HORMIGÓN FARLETE LUCA Zaragoza Atletismo
1041 BLASCO DÍAZ PEDRO Zaragoza Atletismo
1040 BERRUECO DESENTRE SAÚL Zaragoza Atletismo
1053 LÓPEZ SANZ JUAN Zaragoza Atletismo
1057 OLIETE ORNA PABLO Zaragoza Atletismo
1051 LAMUELA REVUELTA ALBERTO Zaragoza Atletismo
1054 LUÑO PORROCHE TRISTÁN Zaragoza Atletismo
1061 ROMAN PLESCH DARIUS ADAM Zaragoza Atletismo
1047 HERNANDEZ CEBOLLA PABLO Zaragoza Atletismo

Peso
APELLIDOS

Triple
APELLIDOS



Sub-16 Fem

DEA NOMBRE EQUIPO
503 Cardiel Crespo Manuela Alcampo Scorpio-71
684 ESPINOSA MARTINEZ ÁNGELA Alcampo Scorpio-71
508 fatas garcia violeta Alcampo Scorpio-71
799 García Peláez Mariola Alcampo Scorpio-71
687 Ibáñez Abad Emma Alcampo Scorpio-71
512 Lacarta De Lafuente Andrea Alcampo Scorpio-71
797 Nsue Pablos Carlota Alcampo Scorpio-71
524 Placer Martínez María Alcampo Scorpio-71
692 Rueda Barco Ángela Alcampo Scorpio-71
633 SANZ  COSTERO VIRGINIA Atletismo Trials
636 COLCHERO CABREJAS IRENE Atletismo Trials
635 FLORIDO MELERO ELENA Atletismo Trials
735 Catalan Lozano Paula CD Enrique de Ossó
736 Peiro Garza Claudia CD Enrique de Ossó
738 FRANCES MARTI Alba CD Enrique de Ossó
737 Calavia Marin Maria CD Enrique de Ossó
744 GONZALEZ PINILLA CARLA EA Elite Sport
745 IBAÑEZ AZOUGAGH NOA EA Elite Sport
774 ROMEO BRUÑEN CARLOTA Escuela Zenit
593 DILOY MARTÍNEZ IRENE Escuela Zenit
767 Anchelergues Rodríguez Estela Escuela Zenit
644 DIEZ VILADES MARTINA San José
800 MAROTO IZUEL MAITANE San José
598 ALCOLEA GÓMEZ IRENE Zaragoza Atletismo
647 ANADON PASAMAR ELIA Zaragoza Atletismo
628 URIEL GUINDA CANDELA Zaragoza Atletismo
648 TOMAS  CALVO ALBA Zaragoza Atletismo
619 MOSTAJO BASA NOELIA Zaragoza Atletismo
610 GARCÍA PALOMERO CELIA Zaragoza Atletismo
611 HERNANDEZ GRACIA SOFIA Zaragoza Atletismo
646 ROYO ECHEVERRIA NATALIA Zaragoza Atletismo
789 PASTOR LORENZO ALICIA Zaragoza Atletismo
606 FANDOS PALOMERA ANDREA Zaragoza Atletismo
618 MOLERES AFUMU ITATI MARÍ LUZ Zaragoza Atletismo
624 RUIZ NAVARRO NAROA Zaragoza Atletismo
617 MESTRE SENRA VICTORIA Zaragoza Atletismo
600 BARON BARON PAULA Zaragoza Atletismo
614 LUCAS MUÑOZ LAILA Zaragoza Atletismo
608 FERNÁNDEZ KOPEYKINA MARÍA VICTORIA Zaragoza Atletismo
607 FERNÁNDEZ GRACIA IZARBE Zaragoza Atletismo
612 HERRERO GOMEZ CANDELA Zaragoza Atletismo
596 ABAD ARENAS ANA Zaragoza Atletismo
627 TORNOS CARABALLO SOFÍA Zaragoza Atletismo
626 TORNOS CARABALLO LEYRE Zaragoza Atletismo
609 FRAJ IBAÑEZ IRENE Zaragoza Atletismo
599 ANGOY SALAZAR ISABEL Zaragoza Atletismo
621 PEREZ CALVO MARINA Zaragoza Atletismo
601 BUENO ORTEGA CARLA Zaragoza Atletismo
625 SANCHO MARTINEZ ESTELA MARÍA Zaragoza Atletismo
615 LUIS RUBIO SARA Zaragoza Atletismo
605 ESTOPIÑAN RODRIGUEZ PAULA Zaragoza Atletismo
645 EGEA ORTEGA ANA Zaragoza Atletismo
603 DE ASPRER TENA ISABEL Zaragoza Atletismo
602 CUARTERO COLERA PAULA Zaragoza Atletismo
790 PEREZ CANO ADRIANA Zaragoza Atletismo

60 m
APELLIDOS



DEA NOMBRE EQUIPO
683 DOMINGO RAVADAN VEGA Alcampo Scorpio-71
687 Ibáñez Abad Emma Alcampo Scorpio-71
514 Marenna Bassols Andreina Alcampo Scorpio-71
516 Martínez Gracia Vera Alcampo Scorpio-71
517 Medina Tesa Nieves Alcampo Scorpio-71
525 Placer Martínez Ángela Alcampo Scorpio-71
527 Ronco Rivera Alicia Alcampo Scorpio-71
692 Rueda Barco Ángela Alcampo Scorpio-71
635 FLORIDO MELERO ELENA Atletismo Trials
640 MARTINEZ LAZARO SARA Atletismo Trials
737 Calavia Marin Maria CD Enrique de Ossó
649 AGESTA BROTO GISELLE Zaragoza Atletismo
604 ESTEBAN BONACHO NOA Zaragoza Atletismo
620 PALACIOS PINA ELENA Zaragoza Atletismo

DEA NOMBRE EQUIPO
798 HERCE CASADO CONSTANZA Alcampo Scorpio-71
512 Lacarta De Lafuente Andrea Alcampo Scorpio-71
515 Martín Castillo Tania Alcampo Scorpio-71
517 Medina Tesa Nieves Alcampo Scorpio-71
793 MIÑANA ESTEVE MIRIAM Atletismo Cuarte
636 COLCHERO CABREJAS IRENE Atletismo Trials
640 MARTINEZ LAZARO SARA Atletismo Trials
736 Peiro Garza Claudia CD Enrique de Ossó
751 SERON PASTOR ALBA EA Elite Sport
745 IBAÑEZ AZOUGAGH NOA EA Elite Sport
774 ROMEO BRUÑEN CARLOTA Escuela Zenit
593 DILOY MARTÍNEZ IRENE Escuela Zenit
767 Anchelergues Rodríguez Estela Escuela Zenit
768 Conde Perez Paula Escuela Zenit
644 DIEZ VILADES MARTINA San José
800 MAROTO IZUEL MAITANE San José
597 ABADIA ARQUILLUE CRISTINA Zaragoza Atletismo
616 MARTINEZ MURILLO AROA Zaragoza Atletismo

DEA NOMBRE EQUIPO
508 fatas garcia violeta Alcampo Scorpio-71
516 Martínez Gracia Vera Alcampo Scorpio-71
527 Ronco Rivera Alicia Alcampo Scorpio-71
634 MIÑANO GIL LUCIA Atletismo Trials
595 Judez Mendez Carolina Escuela Zenit
620 PALACIOS PINA ELENA Zaragoza Atletismo
622 PÉREZ GÓMEZ ELENA Zaragoza Atletismo
623 RAHALI ROUDANI ISRA Zaragoza Atletismo

600 m
APELLIDOS

APELLIDOS

60 mv
APELLIDOS

300 m



DEA NOMBRE EQUIPO
506 Di Persio Núñez Maria Alcampo Scorpio-71
633 SANZ  COSTERO VIRGINIA Atletismo Trials
695 ALIAGA CABELLO VALERIA Club Atletismo Utebo

DEA NOMBRE EQUIPO
704 GARCIA CARBO ADRIANA Club Atletismo Utebo

DEA NOMBRE EQUIPO
506 Di Persio Núñez Maria Alcampo Scorpio-71
684 ESPINOSA MARTINEZ ÁNGELA Alcampo Scorpio-71
799 García Peláez Mariola Alcampo Scorpio-71
798 HERCE CASADO CONSTANZA Alcampo Scorpio-71
514 Marenna Bassols Andreina Alcampo Scorpio-71
717 LORENZO MARTIN ALICIA Atletismo Alas
711 BARRADO ALFARO OLIMPIA Atletismo Alas
720 SCHNEIDER VICENTE VIOLETA Atletismo Alas
635 FLORIDO MELERO ELENA Atletismo Trials
640 MARTINEZ LAZARO SARA Atletismo Trials
641 MARTINEZ LAZARO INES Atletismo Trials
735 Catalan Lozano Paula CD Enrique de Ossó
738 FRANCES MARTI Alba CD Enrique de Ossó
704 GARCIA CARBO ADRIANA Club Atletismo Utebo
751 SERON PASTOR ALBA EA Elite Sport
744 GONZALEZ PINILLA CARLA EA Elite Sport

DEA NOMBRE EQUIPO
503 Cardiel Crespo Manuela Alcampo Scorpio-71
683 DOMINGO RAVADAN VEGA Alcampo Scorpio-71
510 Gil González Inés Alcampo Scorpio-71
689 Mangue Nfono Sandra Pilar Alcampo Scorpio-71
797 Nsue Pablos Carlota Alcampo Scorpio-71
525 Placer Martínez Ángela Alcampo Scorpio-71
524 Placer Martínez María Alcampo Scorpio-71
717 LORENZO MARTIN ALICIA Atletismo Alas
711 BARRADO ALFARO OLIMPIA Atletismo Alas
793 MIÑANA ESTEVE MIRIAM Atletismo Cuarte
634 MIÑANO GIL LUCIA Atletismo Trials
606 FANDOS PALOMERA ANDREA Zaragoza Atletismo
618 MOLERES AFUMU ITATI MARÍ LUZ Zaragoza Atletismo

APELLIDOS
Triple

1000 m
APELLIDOS

3000 m
APELLIDOS

Peso
APELLIDOS



649 AGESTA BROTO GISELLE Zaragoza Atletismo
600 BARON BARON PAULA Zaragoza Atletismo
601 BUENO ORTEGA CARLA Zaragoza Atletismo
625 SANCHO MARTINEZ ESTELA MARÍA Zaragoza Atletismo

Sub-16 Masc

DEA NOMBRE EQUIPO
25 RITE RUIZ DE LA CUESTA JAVIER Alcampo Scorpio-71
2 Andres Garcia Alberto Alcampo Scorpio-71

18 Martí Calleja Raj Alcampo Scorpio-71
137 CALAVIA LARROYA HUGO Alcampo Scorpio-71

8 García López Martín Alcampo Scorpio-71
10 Georgiev Muriel Daniel Alcampo Scorpio-71
108 PRIETO TOME PABLO Atletismo Alas
122 Matache - Carlos Marian CD Enrique de Ossó
133 SAZ PUYUELO DARIO EA Elite Sport
158 Plou Perdiguero Nicolás Escuela Zenit
73 Aguilar Romero Daniel Escuela Zenit

157 Pina González Francisco Daniel Escuela Zenit
67 MIRALLES SERRANO EDUARDO Zaragoza Atletismo
74 BALLESTEROS MEDINA OSCAR Zaragoza Atletismo
59 AGUADO OLLOQUI JOSE Zaragoza Atletismo
76 DIAZ MURIEL DAVID Zaragoza Atletismo
64 GARCÍA MURCIA ALEX Zaragoza Atletismo
70 SANZ BARREDO RICARDO Zaragoza Atletismo

161 LUESMA LARROSA IVAN Zaragoza Atletismo
66 LA IGLESIA BUEY PABLO Zaragoza Atletismo
65 LA IGLESIA BUEY MARTIN Zaragoza Atletismo
61 DEL PRADO PARADA DANIEL Zaragoza Atletismo

160 LUESMA LARROSA ANGEL Zaragoza Atletismo
63 GANDÍA CLAVERO ALBERTO Zaragoza Atletismo
75 VILLA MOLINERO ABEL Zaragoza Atletismo

DEA NOMBRE EQUIPO
8 García López Martín Alcampo Scorpio-71

23 OLIVAN BURILLO DARIO Alcampo Scorpio-71
14 Legaz Gracia Gabriel Alcampo Scorpio-71
94 Beltrán Morte Lorién Alcampo Scorpio-71
133 SAZ PUYUELO DARIO EA Elite Sport
68 NEGRE MARTÍNEZ DAVID Zaragoza Atletismo
60 CHICO COLLADO ALEJANDRO Zaragoza Atletismo

DEA NOMBRE EQUIPO
25 RITE RUIZ DE LA CUESTA JAVIER Alcampo Scorpio-71
26 Romero Gazzolo Hernán Alcampo Scorpio-71
27 Yubero Modrego Miguel Alcampo Scorpio-71

127 Gaston Alvarez Aaron Alcampo Scorpio-71
2 Andres Garcia Alberto Alcampo Scorpio-71

18 Martí Calleja Raj Alcampo Scorpio-71

APELLIDOS

60 mv

60 m
APELLIDOS

APELLIDOS

300 m



120 Abad Pardillos Francho CD Enrique de Ossó
99 Barbera Gracia Hector Club Atletismo Utebo

131 IRITIA MARIN JORGE EA Elite Sport
73 Aguilar Romero Daniel Escuela Zenit

DEA NOMBRE EQUIPO
69 RODRIGUEZ VARA SERGIO Zaragoza Atletismo

104 Sanz Bartolome Jorge Club Atletismo Utebo
12 Guerrero Serrano Manuel Alcampo Scorpio-71
28 Zotano Francés Iván Alcampo Scorpio-71
173 Sanclaudio Sanmartín Marcos La Almunia

DEA NOMBRE EQUIPO
1 Alastuey Artaso Jorge Alcampo Scorpio-71

158 Plou Perdiguero Nicolás Escuela Zenit
128 BENEDICTO SANJOAQUIN IVÁN EA Elite Sport
132 ROMEO DOMINGUEZ LUCAS EA Elite Sport

DEA NOMBRE EQUIPO
26 Romero Gazzolo Hernán Alcampo Scorpio-71
10 Georgiev Muriel Daniel Alcampo Scorpio-71
94 Beltrán Morte Lorién Alcampo Scorpio-71
12 Guerrero Serrano Manuel Alcampo Scorpio-71
28 Zotano Francés Iván Alcampo Scorpio-71
108 PRIETO TOME PABLO Atletismo Alas
120 Abad Pardillos Francho CD Enrique de Ossó
122 Matache - Carlos Marian CD Enrique de Ossó

DEA NOMBRE EQUIPO
1 Alastuey Artaso Jorge Alcampo Scorpio-71

27 Yubero Modrego Miguel Alcampo Scorpio-71
137 CALAVIA LARROYA HUGO Alcampo Scorpio-71
23 OLIVAN BURILLO DARIO Alcampo Scorpio-71
99 Barbera Gracia Hector Club Atletismo Utebo

104 Sanz Bartolome Jorge Club Atletismo Utebo
63 GANDÍA CLAVERO ALBERTO Zaragoza Atletismo
75 VILLA MOLINERO ABEL Zaragoza Atletismo
68 NEGRE MARTÍNEZ DAVID Zaragoza Atletismo
60 CHICO COLLADO ALEJANDRO Zaragoza Atletismo

173 Sanclaudio Sanmartín Marcos La Almunia

APELLIDOS

Triple
APELLIDOS

600 m
APELLIDOS

APELLIDOS

Peso

1000 m


